EJ C‘D j—:E Contractor's Application for Payment No.|

13
t\;«:\ xl \ \zﬂ ; :?SJOC’ 3 '1“ ALA‘?T'\:’ 1EF:ZAC1 ?::::?tlon 8/1/21 - 8/31/21 Application Date: 9/10/2021
To City of Bloomfield From (Contractor): . Via (Engineer): HR Green
(Owner): Woodruff Construction LLC
Progect: Waste Water System Improvements Contract: Wastewater Treatment System Improvements
Owner's Contract No.: Contractor's Project No.: Engineer's Project No.: HRG #171462
#20-038
Application For Payment
Change Order Summary
Approved Change Orders 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE $_ $7,035,674.33
Number Additions Deductions 2. Net change by Change Orders $ $29,647.72
CO#01 $352.52 3. Current Contract Price (Line 1 + 2) $__ $7,065,322.05
CO #02 $6,000.00 4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE
CO#03 $13,937.00 (Column F total on Progress Estimates) $_ $7,061,205.25
CO #04 (days Only) 5. RETAINAGE:
CO #05 $378.24 a.5% X $7,061,205.25 Work Completed......... $__ $353,060.26
CO #06 $21,685.00 b. 5% X Stored Material . $
c. Total Retainage (Line 5.a + Line 5.b)....ccouveessseencees .. $__ $353,06026
6. AMOUNT ELIGIBLE TO DATE (Line 4 - Line 5.¢).....cevcucuenusesnsencas $_ $6,708,144.99
TOTALS $36,000.24 $6,352.52 7. LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS (Line 6 from prior Application)....... $ __ $6,603,447.58
NET CHANGE BY $29,647.72 8. AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION $ $104,697.41
CHANGE ORDERS 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE
(Column G total on Progress Estimates + Line 5.c above).....cevueerrsnee $ $357,177.31

Contractor's Certification

The undersigned Contractor certifies, to the best of its knowledge, the following: Payment of: $ $104, 697 41
(1) All previous progress payments received from Owner on account of Work done under the Contract
have been applied on account to discharge Contractor's legitimate obligations incurred in connection
with the Work covered by prior Applications for Payment;

(2) Title to all Work, materials and equipment incorporated in said Work, or otherwise listed in or is reccommended by: mﬂ; m 9/ 14/ 21
covered by this Application for Paymient, will pass to Owner at time of payment free and clear of all

Liens, security interests, and encumbrances (except such as are covered by a bond acceptable to Owner

(Line 8 or other - attach explanation of the other amount)

(Engineer) (Date)
indemnifying Owner against any such Liens, security interest, or encumbrances); and
(3) All the Work covered by this Application for Payment is in accordance with the Contract Documents Payment of: $ $104 , 697.41
and is not defective. 4 ’

(Line 8 or other - attach explanation of the other amount)

is approved by:
(Owner) (Date)
Contractor Signature - M

By/m_z EL_C‘[, Dqé q. l 3 . 2—.\ Approved by:

Funding or Financing Entity (if applicable) (Date)

EJCDC® C-620 Contractor's Application for Payment
© 2013 National Society of Professional Engineers for EICDC. All rights reserved.
Page 1 of 1



GJo T afeq

Ponsesal sIGBLL [V (I 10§ S1omBug [BUOTSSAYOI] JO AIPWOS [RUOTEN €107 @

Lukeg 10§ toyeonddy sI01ENU0) 079D @A

Gt 99v$ %001 G agvs St oovs L S| ped isidwesjeuny3a] +0€
€0'6Z11L$ %001 €0STH 1S €05ZL1$ I 8| ped Jsuuojsuell| £0€
86°vc6'8% %001 860683 86 £6'8% L S| ped g uonepunoy JojeIsueD| Z0'¢
ZL'666°198 %001 Z1'556'L9% Z1'GG6'19% L ] aye10u00 Buiping 1emoig| 10°€
00°005°0€$ %00} 00°005°0¢$ 00°005°0€% 1 sl uoneJo)sal wiaq bunsng| L1
0000621 %001 00°006°Z1$ 00°006'L1$ L S| 0011 §1s8|9ed dwnd eesojed| 0L'Z
00°00Z$ %001} 0000Z$ 000023 1 8| Jaidwes Juaniye jedoPd| 60
0802V L$ %001 08°02r' LS 08°0Zb'L$ } s| 00S1 M1 ueauds Jeq adeidel pue srowed| 802
__m L'9/Z'0LS %001 61°9.Z°0L$ 61922018 1 S| 0051 M1 swny [eysied adejday @ srowey| 20T
G629€'S$ %001 S629£°G$ G6'29E'GS 1 8| 00LL S 8ueld Jiaep aoejdel g earowsd| 907
1z 151'e$ %001 LTLISLES 1TISIES L S| 001} S 1ewseq yses soedal  aaowey| G0°Z
00°065'08€% %001 00°065°08€$ 00'065°08€$ ) S| ferows. obpnig| +0Z
_ﬁo.ootmw %001 00°001°G$ 00'001°G$ | sl Buidid psuopueqe Bnid| £0Z
00°000°'9% %001 00°000°9% 00'000°9$ I 8| Buipiing qe; bunsixs jo owaa| z0'Z
IV 8IGES %001 Lv'8LG'ES 17'815°c$ L ] uonesdy bupsixa jo uonjowsqal 102
00005 +$ %001 00°005°LS 00005°1$ L sl sbupjel JuswAed bunuied| 90°L
00°000°GL% %001 00°000G}$ 00000615 L 8| 90UBMO|je WOooI 820! GO
00°000°9$ %00 00°000'9% 00°000°9% L e @0ouBMO|y UBIS 8ouBluT dIMM| $0°'L
66'666% %001 66'666% LULLLS 6 ee subis Buluem d1MM| €071
00°000%% %00} 00°0007$ 00°000t$ L 8| lelielew iy 4o sbunog [ealuyaeioes| zo'L
89'806'Zv9°L$ %001 89'806'Z+9'L$ 89°806'¢v9'L$ P 8| osiwAsayuoneziiqon| 1oL
pajoidwon | paeidwon | o4 papuaixg nun uondussag
anfea Auenp

SW3lidlg




S Jo g afeq
"PRAIRSL SPBLE [V DUD{H 10] SIIUFHY [RUOISSAY0I] JO KR0S [RUOUEN £107 &
ymowie g 10 noyealddy soenue] 079-) @HIE

__oo.mmv_ma 00'} 0061’91 00'6EY'9LS L es anen 91eb 0z] €02z
__ooﬁom,mg 0oL 00°20Z°CL$ 00°20Z°cL$ I es aapea bnid 0z zozz
__oow@wm.mrm 00z 00'99¢°c1L$ 00°'£89°'9% z B3 anea bnid gL 102z
__oo.ow 00°0$

__oo.Eo_NE %001 00°0L0°21L$ 00°020°TL$ b s| sbugeoo pue syjuied| L0'6
__8.8 00°0%

__omiv.w% %001 05 vyr'ecs LZ'c9% oSt I Bupeig wnuiwny| Lo°g
00°0$ 00°0$

L0'8/.26% %001 L0'8/226% 10'824°258 ! S| Aiuosew Buipiing Jamolg] LoY
EOVLLYS %001 EOVLLYS €0VILVS L S| WNEA SAIBA % 001 | §7d0LIsedaId| 12°¢
00°LL5°¢S %00} 00125 00'18'e$ I S| 001 Z H 101U02 [9AST HOVS| 0T€
G8'£20'95% %001 68'£Z0'95% G8'£Z0'95$ L s ainjonis Jenyds Aepuodeg| 61°¢
L1/80°GSS %001 11°180°55% 11°/80'GS% ! 8| 0L0F ML 2injonag sepids Arewnd| gL'g
00 LSO'YLS %001 00°LS0'PLS 001507 LS L s| 09€Z HW @joyuew [ojuod ucobe| /1
00'262°6% %001 00'262'6$ 00'262'6% ) 8| 0Z£Z HIN VE sii9o uoobe| gL'g
00°565°01L% %001 00'665'01$ 00'GES0LS I s| 0922 HW ssedAg| GL'¢
00°95%'6% %001 00'95t'6$ 00°95t'6% ! 8| 0912 HIW 18Ul Z |80 uooBe| v
00'6EYS %001 00'6EPS 00'6EYS ! 8| sbupooy sjeb Bumg| €1g
0125H'CS %001 91L'Z5¥'e Z6°LL3 8y As Jiemepigl Z1e
8T /£6'0% %001 87 L£6'0% 95'281% 8¢ As dwey 290d| LI'E
¥6'885°0L1S %001 ¥6'885°0L1L$ LIS vl As 8 3\ 30d| oL'e
ZL'00S'0LS %001 ZL00s'0LS £0'629'28 12 es sped 1e|ul Buidid uooBe| 60°¢
29°27.'05% %001 89°22.'05% 29°26.% 9 ea suoddns buidid J91d ajesuod| 80°E
1LY %001 L1 Ivp'L8 BS'Z8YS € g2 spJejiog| Z0'¢
00°GL1L$ %001 00G2L$ 00G/LS I 8| |oued opZL 1 - ped dnb3| 90
00°GLLS %001 00'GLLS 00SLL% L s| [oued g0L 1 §1- ped dnb3| so'¢




¢Jo ¢adeg

"paasesal SBR[V D[ 10F S1OWFUY [U0TssajoIq Jo A91oog [euomeN £ 10T &

Jusurie 103 uoneaddy s Joj0enuo) 079D @ADL

__oo'ootm@w %001 00°007'99% 00°00%°'99% L 8| pioeal €0'ie
__8.80.89 %001 00°000°€S$ 00°000°€S$ L 8| uoneaeaxa| Zo'Lg
[00°005°25% %001 00005265 - loor0os 5% } s| uopeiojsai ays| 10'LE
00°9Z0°LES %001 00'920°1£% 00°9Z0'1€$ l S| uonngnisip 8jqed 04| 10722
00ZrS'6ES %001 00'z¥S6E$ SLTVE'YS 8 ] ynoa10 BunyBij mau ynm SIYBI| sjod e)is JuoneN| 2092
00°66£°/$ %001 00'66€£°L$ 05'669°cS z eo spuBy ajod sys meN| 90'92
00°ct8'9zs %00 00'€r8'9Z$ 00°€y9'9Ts L ] sunaup Jamod uoneuawINgsy; slowsy| 5092
00°ZEP'6E3 %001 00°ZEr'6€% 00°ZEr'6£S L si| Buipping Jemo|q g Julew I5Ixe Joj 8dlues edeldey| +0°9zZ
00'G.¥'0LS %001 00°SLY0LS 00'S.y0LS L S| 0vZL $14ojiamod| £0°9Z
00v6L'16L% %001 00'v6L'L6LS 00¥6L°161% L 8| 28R Ha1a Jemoig| zo'9z
00°L¥0°9LL$ %001 00'L¥0'9LLS 00'110'9LL$ L S| Bupim pue Jojeieusb meN| 10'9g
0.'122'6E$ %S6 00982 L+$ 00'98Z'Lt$ L s| Bulwweiboud pue siemyos vavIS| G0°62
GZT'200'6ES %S6 00°G50'L¥$ 00°SS0°LYS L S| YQavOS iemolq - sjaued ejows. g Jajse| v0'sz
00901628 %001 00'901°62% 00°901°62% L S| Joseln Z ‘0q 2 -spued g sjuswmsul| €06z
00°Z9c'9cs %001 00°Z9g'9c$ 00°29¢'9cS A 8| |oued |04u0d oFZ L S| 20'Se
00'681'2P$ %001 00°681'2r$ 00'681°2v$ L 5| laued jouod 0oLL S| LO'GE
00°08t'19$ %001 00°08%' 193 00'08t°L9% I S| OVAH Buiping Jemoid| LO'€Z
00°00071$ %001 0000071 $ 00'00071$ 1 s sepenads @ budid Buigwnid} 602z
00°000°0Z$ %001 00°000°02% 00°000°0Z$ L 3| sainixy bulquinid| 80'zz
0020L°G$ 002 00'201's$ 00'165Z$ 4 eo seneA Awanng zZ1L[ 2022
00 0E¥'2$ 00'¢ 00°0E¥'2$ 00018% € g8 sAaea Aenng 9[ s0'ze
00'666°Z1% 0012 00'666°CL$ 00'619% 1z e9 aneA Aijpanng b $0°22




PRAISAT SB[V “DADMH 0] SWIWBUY [U0Isso1q Jo A0S [eUOLEN €107 &
wawke 10§ woneonddy sxopenuor) 079-) @D

SJo ¢ odeq

00°056'€€$ %001 00°0S6°EES 00°0.6$ GE H buidid JepesH uonelse 5 ,ZL] 0L€E
0021818 %001 00Z/L8L$ 00'6v9% 82 ] ~Buidid Japesy uonesoe SS,0L| 60°€E
00'8Z1°L$ %001 00°8Z1°L% 00'v65$ A I Buidid sapean uonesse 55 ,8[ 80'ce
00°t/LZLS %001 00°€LLZLS 00'6€L'LS L 4 Buidid Jepesa uoneise S5 ,9| 20°€E
08'8Y6°2Z1L$ %001 08'8v6'LZL$ Zg'2018 0611 JT Budid OAd .1z| 90°€E
V6 LIV PLES %001 Y6 LLY'YLES £06LL$ 8611 H Buidid 20| eps0 DAd L0Z] GO
0T 6¥0'LYS %001 0T'6v0'LYS 08'v.i% 629 H buidid DAd 81| vOeE
G9'799°19% %001 $9'v99°L9% GE'65% 6E01L 3 Buidid DAd .ZL| €0EE
08'889°€$ %001 08'889°'c$ 09°¢9% 85 4 buidid Aeyues OAd Jb| Z0°EE
€0°/96°C$ %001 £0°L96'2% 68'60L$ Lz H solnes Jelem 34 ,Z| LOEe
06°'698°GZ% %001 06'698'GZ$ zZ9°.$ GBEE I Bupuad| voze
00°0cP$ %001 00°0Ev$ 00°0E¥$ L ed ZL 91eb Bums [elel| £0°z€
00°009$ %001 00°009% 00°009% L 2o 91 e1eb Bums [eleN| z0'ze
00°00S'1$ %001 00°008°L$ 00'06.% F4 ea .0¢ 2jeb bums eye| 10z
00 0scs %001 00'0ses 00'05$ z uoj} buidesspue oo1 JeARd| £1°1.€
00'SS6°02% 00'18¢ 00°'666°02% 00°65$ Le¢ uoy 3 ssep derdu| zL'Lg
v0°008°501$ %004 $9°008'G01L$ 9z°168 ¥902 H ~ Bunesys pue Buiwely [eMm| L1 LE
00'v52'2eS %00L 00'+¥52Z€$ Sz0$ 910621 is ouqej o8| gL'Lg
05°668°GES$ %001 05'668'5€$ Lv'8Ls 0S61 Ao ydnw Bupensulf 60°LE
00°06¥ 2% %001 00°06¥°Zv$ 00'L$ 06v2¥ I Repano |eAeIB| g0'LE
00°052'5¥$ %001 00°0SL°SP$ 05'L$ 0050€ s SAUp [9ABID| fO°LE
00°62¥'28 %001 00'622S 00'L$ GZrT I |eaeiB yuswidinbs| 90" 1€
67'728'c8.$ %00 6V ¥Z8'€8.LS L9vPS LYSLL Ao 3001 papesb wiopun| Go'LE
00005 L L¥$ %001 00°005°'LL¥$ 00°00S°L L¥$ L S| suueq uoobe| meu| v0'LE




s Jo g ofleg

"PAAIRSAI SWBL [V D[ 10F s10udug] [RUOKsSAJOL] Jo K9I0g [FUoneN €10 &

JuamAe{ 10§ wonesrddy s 100enuo)) (6790 @A

GT'S0Z'L90°L $ %6766 0£°22£°990 L% [ejol
00'589°12% %001 00'689°LZ$ 00689128 L S| sypa0 as|w g dey did 1Ppy| 20D
AT %001 vz eles vZ8/€% L S| 0922 HW ‘eBeulelp bp|q Jamolg ‘sIpaid osiN| SO0
00°0% %001 00°0% 0003 L 8| uolsuaiXe swil{ O
ST IE6ELS %00L G /E6ELS GZLE6'CLS L S| suoneopony 1equos| €00
00°000°9%- %001 00°000°9%- 00°000'9%- L S| owsaqg buipjing ge aroway Noo__
ZG'2SES- %001 76'7GES- 75°25¢%- L 8| suajeosypow buiquinidfesuaz/erempieH| 10D
00'9.1°02% %001 00'8/1°02$ 09°27$ 092 i uiennd ayeq| zoor
ZOLLL'PESS %00k 2O LLL'PESS ZOLLLPEZS L S| juswdinba uonelse uocbe] EIsul| L0 oF
96'0ZE'CLS %001 96°02¢'€L% 96°0% 0/£9. 15 Jaul 34UH HOYS| Z0'Pr
LO'260'904% %001 L0 260'90.$ LO"£60°90/% L s uone|EIsul Juswwdinbs YOvS| LO'bY
OF 925°Z€% 00'9 O"'9.5'2E% 0v'62+'6% ] eo s9)eb apis 12| so'se
002Z6L°1L2% ooy 00°Z6L°1LZS 00°862'G% ¥ e9 sajeb apiis .0Z] vO'SE

__mm.mvm.m&. ooy 96'G16'61% 6¥°986'F$ ¥ es sojeb apis 8L £o'se
_Wm.f 19'vES 008 09°L19'7ES ST OTEv$ 8 es saeb eplis 71| ¢0'GE
00°008$ %001 00'008% 00°002% 4 ee ZodAypreng sun1| 10'SE
G0 000'0F$ %001 S0°000°0¥$ SE9F$ £98 I buidid Jepesy uoneisy 34aH .ZH| S1EE
00 ZLB'EES %001 00'ZLB'EES 0Z'crs G8Z I buidid Jepesy uonessy 34aH .0L[ vLee
0G'0SZ'€2$ %001 05'0GZ°€Z$ 05°9¢% LE9 I buidid 1epeay uonelsay 34AH .8] €L €€
bOGPE 1ES %001 YO'SYE LES 95'ces o) I Buidid ;epeay uoneldy 34aH .9| zL €€
08°2.E'€2% %001 0g'zieees Z5'9e% 0v9 I Buidid 1spesy uohelsy 2daH .| L1 ¢




